Features
n	 High current rating
n	 High insulation resistance
n	 Quick response, long service life
n	 Wide operating temperature range
n	 RoHS compliant*
Sustainability
n	 Corrosion-resistant for longevity

	 HS = High Speed
*Available in bulk packaging only.
How to Order Typical Part Marking
	 ..............................................................................................        SA2-S3100
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
SA2-3100-SLx-HS SA2-3100-SBB-HS
60.0 - 85.0
(2.362 - 3.346)
TINNED LEADS
METAL ELECTRODE
CERAMIC INSULATOR
8.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.335 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
1.0
(.039)
DIA. 8.9 ± 0.4
(.350 ± .016)
8.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.335 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
CERAMIC INSULATOR
METAL ELECTRODES
TINNED LEADS
8.9 ± 0.4
(.350 ± .016)
3.6 ± 0.5
(.142 ± .020)
7.5 ± 0.5
(.295 ± .020)
15.0 ± 0.5
(.591 ± .020)
1.0
(.039)
DIA.
60.0 - 85.0
(2.362 - 3.346)
TINNED LEADS
METAL ELECTRODE
CERAMIC INSULATOR
8.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.335 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
1.0
(.039)
DIA. 8.9 ± 0.4
(.350 ± .016)
8.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.335 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
CERAMIC INSULATOR
METAL ELECTRODES
TINNED LEADS
8.9 ± 0.4
(.350 ± .016)
3.6 ± 0.5
(.142 ± .020)
7.5 ± 0.5
(.295 ± .020)
15.0 ± 0.5
(.591 ± .020)
1.0
(.039)
DIA.
1.0 ± 0.1
(.039 ± .004)
DIA.
8.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.335 +.004/-.012)
DIA.